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City of Madison

Legislation Text

City of Madison

Madison, WI 53703
www.cityofmadison.com

File #: 12695, Version: 1

Fiscal Note
Capital Assets - Revenue Equipment

Credit Card Fees
Telephone Cellular Expense
Maintenance Contracts
Electricity

Reserves Generated

Total

Levy Impact:

Title

$(70,000)
$(50,000)
$(14,000)
$(26,000)
$(3,000)
$163,000
$0

$0

OPERATING BUDGET AMENDMENT # 33 - Parking Utility, p. 128, Supplement pages 116, 147

Body

Remove funding for multi-space metering until cheaper rates for credit card charges have been achieved.
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