

## City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

## Legislation Text

File #: 12695, Version: 1

## **Fiscal Note**

Capital Assets - Revenue Equipment	\$(70,000)
Credit Card Fees	\$(50,000)
Telephone Cellular Expense	\$(14,000)
Maintenance Contracts	\$(26,000)
Electricity	\$(3,000)
Reserves Generated	\$163,000
Total	\$0
Levy Impact:	\$0

## Title

OPERATING BUDGET AMENDMENT # 33 - Parking Utility, p. 128, Supplement pages 116, 147 **Body** 

Remove funding for multi-space metering until cheaper rates for credit card charges have been achieved.